Town Farmington Fee Schedule

Liquor, Operator, Cigarette Licenses

Class "A" Beer
Class "B" Beer
Class "A" Liquor
Class "B" Liquor
Class "C" Wine

Operator
Provisioonal
Cigarette

Dogs
Unneutered Male
Unspayed Female
Neutered Male
Spayed Female

Multiple kennel 12 or less
Each dog in excess of 12

Dog at Large - 1st Offense
Dog at Large - Subsequent Offense

Untagged Dog - 1st Offense
Untagged Dog - Subsequent

Failure to Vaccinate
Refusal to Comply w/Quarantine
Dangerous/Vicious Dogs

Other Violations Not Listed
Subsequent Offense

$100.00
$100.00
$300.00
$500.00
$100.00

$20.00
$15.00
$100.00

$10.00
$10.00
$5.00
$5.00

$35.00
$3.00

$100.00
$200.00

$100.00
$200.00

$100.00
$100.00
Must Appear

$100.00
$200.00

REVISED 5/2017

Building Permits & Inspections

New Buildings Fee Refund Deposit Total
0-1300 $650.00 $300.00 $950.00
1301-2200 $725.00 $300.00 $1,025.00
2201-4000 $800.00 $300.00 $1,100.00
4001 & up $875.00 $300.00 $1,175.00

Duplex 1.5% of Residential Fee
Additions / Alteration / Accessory

A. Minimum Fee $200.00
B.Maximum Fee $400.00

All fees double if work is started prior to permit being issued

Roads
Driveway $50.00
Culvert $50.00
Fire Number $50.00
Town Hall Rental
$100.00 security deposit $300.00
Cemetery Lot $300.00

Open Record copies
$0.25 per copy
$20.00 per hour look-up time

Faxing $1.00 per copy
Photocopies $0.25 per copy
Assessment Letters $20.00 per parcel



