## Town Farmington Fee Schedule

## REVISED 5/2017

## Liquor, Operator, Cigarette Licenses

## **Building Permits & Inspections**

	Class "A" Beer Class "B" Beer Class "A" Liquor Class "B" Liquor Class "C" Wine	\$100.00 \$100.00 \$300.00 \$500.00 \$100.00	New Buildings 0-1300 1301-220 2201-400 4001 & u	00	Fee \$650.00 \$725.00 \$800.00 \$875.00	Refund Deposit \$300.00 \$300.00 \$300.00 \$300.00	Total \$950.00 \$1,025.00 \$1,100.00 \$1,175.00
	Operator	\$20.00	Duplex 1.5% of Residential Fee				
	Provisioonal	\$15.00	Additions / Alteration / Accessory				
	Cigarette	\$100.00	Additions / Alteration / Accessory A. Minimum Fee \$200.00				
Dogs			B.Maximum Fee		\$400.00		
Dogs	Unneutered Male	\$10.00	D.Maximaiii 1 cc		φ100.00		
	Unspayed Female	\$10.00	All fees double if work is started prior to permit being issued				
	Neutered Male	\$5.00					
	Spayed Female	\$5.00					
			Roads				
Multiple kennel 12 or less		\$35.00		4=0.00			
Each dog in excess of 12		\$3.00	Driveway	\$50.00			
Dan at Laura 1 at Offices		\$100.00	Culvert Fire Number	\$50.00 \$50.00			
Dog at Large - 1st Offense Dog at Large - Subsequent Offense		\$200.00	rife Nulliber	\$30.00			
Dog at Large - Subsequent Onense		Ψ200.00	Town Hall Rental				
Untagged Dog - 1st Offense		\$100.00	\$100.00		security deposit \$300.00		
Untagged Dog - Subsequent		\$200.00			·	*	
	2		Cemetery Lot	\$300.00			
Failure to Vaccinate		\$100.00		_			
Refusal to Comply w/Quarantine		\$100.00	Open Record copies				
Dangerous/Vicious Dogs		Must Appear	\$0.25 per copy \$20.00 per hour look-up time				
Other Violations Not Listed		\$100.00					
Subsequent Offense		\$200.00	Faxing \$1.00 per copy				
			Photocopies \$0.25 per copy				
			Assessment Lette	rs	\$20.00 pe	r parcel	